FEE STRUCTURE FOR INDIAN NATIONALS/FOREIGN NATIONALS-IN INR (SESSION 2024-25)



Payable at the time of admission (In INR)					
Application form: 1,500/- Registration fee: 10,000/- Admission fee: 50,000/-		61,500/-			
Security Deposit (Refundable)	Nursery	67,000/-			
	KG	80,000/-			
	Grade 1-8	90,000/-			
	Grade 9-10	1,15,000/-			
	Grade 11-12	1,20,000/-			

Composite School fee (In INR)							
	Nursery	KG	Grade 1-8	Grade 9-10	Grade 11-12		
Quarterly tuition fee (Meals included) Payable four times a year (10 April, 10 August, 10 October, 10 January)	67,000/Qtr.	75,000/Qtr.	94,000/Qtr.	1,18,000/Qtr.	1,21,000/Qtr.		
Annual charges	17,000	18,000	18,000	22,000	22,000		
Activity charges (Annual)	4,400	5,000	12,000	13,500	7,000		
Science lab charges (Annual)*	-	-	-	5,000	5,000		

Transport Charges-In INR (Subject to Availability) Fixed pickup and drop point		
Radius of 10 Km	64,000/Year	
Radius of 10 to 15 Km	76,000/Year	
Beyond a Radius of 15 Km	1,04,000/Year	

*Applicable for Science students only

ADMISSION CONTACT DETAILS:

Amity Global School, Sector 44, Noida | Phone: 0120-4399150, 8527811336

Email: rranjan@ags.amity.edu | www.amityglobalschoolnoida.com





FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2024–25



Terms & Conditions

- Fee once paid will not be refunded or adjusted against any other component.
- Fees will be charged for English support classes (Rs. 54,000 per year), Special Education needs (Rs. 68,000 per year), and Art Design (Rs. 15,000 per year) and Fencing classes (6,000 per year) if opted.
- School Fees do not include costs for External exam fees, Uniform costs, Textbooks/Notebooks, Stationery, additional subject support, individual activity tuition (if applicable), college applications, and project costs for Arts and crafts/Science.
- School textbooks/materials will be provided by the school and billed to parents in the second/third quarter fee. Applicable only for Nursery-5th and for Grade 6th-12th only notebooks will be provided.
- Sibling Concession of 10% on Annual Tuition fee for the younger sibling.
- Advance Payment Discount of 5% in case the payment for an entire academic year is received in advance.
- External (Board) exam fees for IGCSE (Grade9th,10th), A/AS-level and IBDP (Grade 11th, 12th) will be charged additionally.
- · Demand Drafts are to be made out to Amity Global Schools Pvt. Ltd. (We do not accept cash)
- Non-receipt of a fee statement (bill) does not constitute a valid reason for non-payment of fees.
- Parents are responsible for ensuring that their fees are paid by the due date.
- Payments arriving later than the Pay-by-date will attract a late fine as per School Policy.
- · Amity Global School reserves the right to amend the fee structure at any time without any prior information or explanation whatsoever.
- The academic year begins in April each year.
- Bills are to be paid by 10 April, 10 August, 10 October, and 10 January, yearly.
- · Withdrawal notice must be given in writing 1 month before leaving; failing which fees will be charged.
- NON-PAYMENT OF FEES FOR A FURTHER PERIOD OF 45 DAYS AFTER THE PAY-BY DATE SHALL RESULT IN CANCELLATION OF ADMISSION.

ADMISSION CONTACT DETAILS:

Amity Global School, Sector 44, Noida | Phone: 0120-4399150, 8527811336 Email: rranjan@ags.amity.edu | www.amityglobalschoolnoida.com



